MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY

Curriculum Chart 2008-2009 ~ Office of Registration and Records MA.PSPO.08
West Long Branch, NJ 07764 - 1898
| Master of Arts in Public Policy |
REQUIREMENTS: 30 Credits Credits
PS510: Policy Analysis 3.0
PS516: Research Methods 3.0
PS518: Theory, Policy, and Ethics 3.0
PS589: Public Policy Practicum (Internship) 3.0
PS595: Public Policy Research Proposal 3.0
PS596: Public Policy Research Project 3.0
PS597: Portfolio 0.0
ELECTIVES: 12 credits from among: 12.0

PS514

. Public Opinion and Polling

CO/PS524: Public Opinion and the Media

CO/PS525: Political Communication

SW617: Advanced Practice in Planning and Social Policy
SW/PS618: Social Work Administration

HS/PS522: History of Urbanization in America

PS553:
PS530:
PS563:
PS566:
PS585:
PS598:
PS599:

Gender, Family, and Policy
Environmental Policy

Global Policy and Issues
Comparative Public Policy
American Foreign Policy
Special Topics/Special Projects
Readings and Research

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF ARTS IN PUBLIC POLICY = 30.0
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